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9     Jill Deering           F 30-34       1/96       36:44    5:56       36:44
16    Paula Morrison         F 40-44       1/99       39:10    6:19       39:10
20    Taylor Greene          F 19-24       1/42       39:44    6:25       39:44
28    Leah Hill              F 01-14       1/50       42:09    6:48       42:05
29    Sandra Schossow        F 40-44       2/99       42:22    6:50       42:21
32    Emily Johnson          F 19-24       2/42       43:13    6:59       43:12
33    Rylee Johnson          F 15-18       1/25       43:13    6:59       43:13
34    Molly Vermillion       F 25-29       1/84       43:19    6:59       43:17
35    Moni Frailing          F 25-29       2/84       44:35    7:00       43:19
38    Kelly Reichel          F 25-29       3/84       43:53    7:04       43:47
48    Lexi Zidel             F 15-18       2/25       45:10    7:17       45:07
53    Hanna Dowers           F 19-24       3/42       45:41    7:22       45:39
57    Delaney Lundeen        F 25-29       4/84       46:14    7:26       46:02
60    Hilary Cooper          F 35-39      1/107       47:04    7:28       46:13
62    Cristina Murphy        F 35-39      2/107       46:27    7:29       46:23
63    Hayley Espelund        F 40-44       3/99       46:57    7:31       46:33
66    Kaitlyn Bowe           F 01-14       2/50       47:19    7:36       47:07
72    Sonia Dhodapkar        F 35-39      3/107       48:21    7:47       48:12
73    Sandra Kramer          F 45-49       1/69       48:16    7:47       48:13
74    Lisa Osinga            F 45-49       2/69       48:14    7:47       48:14
76    Pina Finazzo           F 50-54       1/57       48:26    7:49       48:25
77    Stephanie Pleasance    ATHENA       1/112       49:34    7:50       48:30
82    Leslie Julich          F 50-54       2/57       48:56    7:54       48:56
86    Teresa Marquardt       F 40-44       4/99       49:42    8:00       49:31
89    McKenzie Holt-Synk     F 35-39      4/107       59:14    8:00       49:36
91    Yissel McCardie        F 45-49       3/69       49:41    8:01       49:39
92    Brittany Rodriguez     F 25-29       5/84       51:31    8:03       49:51
93    Joan Sommerlad         F 50-54       3/57       50:12    8:03       49:51
95    Beth Hermes            F 50-54       4/57       50:19    8:03       49:53
98    Kayleigh Ferguson      F 25-29       6/84       50:09    8:05       50:03
102   Mykan Shaffer          F 35-39      5/107       51:03    8:08       50:22
103   Doris Garcia           F 25-29       7/84       50:23    8:08       50:23
104   Summer Stapley         F 19-24       4/42       50:25    8:08       50:24
106   Teleatha Allen         F 40-44       5/99       50:46    8:11       50:44
110   Kara Dubois            F 30-34       2/96       51:10    8:14       50:59
113   Kayla Scherf           F 30-34       3/96       51:20    8:15       51:09
115   Jessica Jiang          F 25-29       8/84       51:21    8:17       51:21
116   Stephanie Eastman      F 45-49       4/69     1:05:22    8:19       51:29
122   Ana Carlon             F 15-18       3/25     1:06:02    8:21       51:42
127   Abby Lundeen           F 19-24       5/42       52:06    8:22       51:53
128   Christine Sanaphay     F 35-39      6/107     1:04:12    8:23       51:53
131   Stephanie Dubbs        F 40-44       6/99       52:50    8:24       52:04
135   Jenna Patchett         F 15-18       4/25       52:32    8:26       52:14
136   Kat Liepins            F 30-34       4/96       53:00    8:26       52:15
151   Laura Larue            F 55-59       1/51       53:26    8:34       53:01
155   Katia Ruscher          F 40-44       7/99       53:14    8:35       53:07
156   Brenna Ogilvie         F 30-34       5/96       54:08    8:35       53:09
157   Malorie Charley        F 35-39      7/107       54:20    8:37       53:21
162   Brianna Bettendorf     F 19-24       6/42       53:32    8:37       53:25
165   Sharla Fisher          F 40-44       8/99       53:55    8:38       53:32
166   Rachel Howard          F 25-29       9/84       53:56    8:39       53:32
167   Abby Mundt             F 25-29      10/84       53:56    8:39       53:32
168   Maria Ochoa            F 45-49       5/69       53:40    8:39       53:34
169   Stephanie Mittel       F 55-59       2/51       53:51    8:39       53:34
170   Elaine Wangercyn       F 60-64       1/25       53:51    8:40       53:39
172   Lindsay Kunz           F 35-39      8/107       54:46    8:40       53:42
173   Janice Carlson         F 60-64       2/25       54:07    8:41       53:48
174   Hannah Heavenrich      F 25-29      11/84     1:00:48    8:42       53:56
175   Stephanie Reihman      F 25-29      12/84       54:24    8:43       54:02
179   Stevie Fouts           F 30-34       6/96       54:16    8:44       54:07
180   Diane Miller           F 60-64       3/25       55:16    8:44       54:07
183   Elizabeth Wong         F 35-39      9/107       54:14    8:45       54:09
185   Vanessa Hoyos          F 25-29      13/84       54:27    8:45       54:12
186   Norma Felix            F 30-34       7/96       54:42    8:45       54:13
187   Delia Hayden           F 35-39     10/107       55:24    8:45       54:13
189   Rachel De Jesus        ATHENA       2/112       54:37    8:46       54:17
190   Romelda Antonio        F 45-49       6/69       55:19    8:46       54:18
195   Hannah Zarolli         F 40-44       9/99       54:58    8:48       54:29
197   Abbey Tuchscherer      F 25-29      14/84       55:04    8:48       54:30
199   Briana Alberico        F 25-29      15/84     1:08:54    8:48       54:32
200   Heidi Richey           F 30-34       8/96       55:21    8:49       54:37
201   Dawnelle Middlemiss    F 45-49       7/69       55:03    8:50       54:44
206   Lysette Hernandez      F 25-29      16/84       55:41    8:52       54:57
208   Julie Moses            ATHENA       3/112       55:08    8:53       55:05
210   Lauren Rapinchuk       F 35-39     11/107       56:27    8:55       55:12
213   Shaylen Nansel         F 25-29      17/84       55:25    8:57       55:25
215   Sierra Slaughter       ATHENA       4/112       55:34    8:57       55:26
219   Jessica Blanco         F 40-44      10/99       56:14    8:58       55:32
220   Maija Sorensen         F 45-49       8/69       55:36    8:58       55:36
221   Simone Janssen         F 50-54       5/57       56:21    8:59       55:39
222   Katherine Beatty       F 55-59       3/51       56:22    8:59       55:40
229   Erin White             F 30-34       9/96       56:21    9:02       55:57
232   Katie Vorsanger        F 50-54       6/57     1:04:03    9:04       56:09
233   Kerrie Kulak           F 40-44      11/99     1:07:24    9:05       56:18
234   Josee Blanchet         F 40-44      12/99       56:36    9:05       56:19
235   Melissa Hess           F 45-49       9/69       57:56    9:06       56:20
236   Eva Chapa              F 45-49      10/69       56:25    9:06       56:22
237   Steph Strapple         F 19-24       7/42       56:37    9:06       56:24
240   Carla Sims             F 40-44      13/99       57:19    9:07       56:30
241   Jennifer Cooper        F 30-34      10/96     1:10:34    9:07       56:31
242   Marie Van Wyhe         F 25-29      18/84       57:54    9:08       56:32
244   Sally Halder           F 30-34      11/96       56:58    9:09       56:38
246   Luz Franco             F 35-39     12/107       57:49    9:09       56:39
247   Jennifer Tortice       F 35-39     13/107       58:45    9:09       56:39
248   Kerry Phillips         F 25-29      19/84       56:48    9:09       56:39
250   Toni Duran             F 25-29      20/84       56:52    9:09       56:41
251   Janie Tomasek          F 30-34      12/96       57:05    9:10       56:47
252   Jenna Johnson          F 25-29      21/84     1:04:54    9:10       56:47
253   Andrea Treese          F 30-34      13/96       56:47    9:10       56:47
263   Lindsay McRae          F 40-44      14/99       57:36    9:13       57:04
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265   Chloe Lira             F 19-24       8/42       58:20    9:13       57:07
266   Roxana Rojo Yantos     F 45-49      11/69     1:08:33    9:14       57:14
269   Diane Tighe            F 55-59       4/51     1:00:10    9:16       57:24
270   Juanita Bower          F 70 UP        1/3       57:35    9:17       57:28
272   Renee Gazda            F 30-34      14/96       57:49    9:18       57:35
273   Gwendolyn Marsalis     F 01-14       3/50       58:31    9:18       57:35
274   Karen Marsalis         F 40-44      15/99       58:32    9:18       57:35
276   T Bucky Jones          F 55-59       5/51     1:07:24    9:19       57:41
277   Hadley Myers           F 40-44      16/99       58:34    9:19       57:41
278   Linzi Cody             F 30-34      15/96       57:51    9:19       57:42
280   Naomi Poehler          F 50-54       7/57       58:05    9:19       57:44
281   Janene Yazzie          F 30-34      16/96       57:54    9:19       57:44
283   Margaret Harrison      F 45-49      12/69       58:10    9:20       57:48
284   Bonnie Punch           F 40-44      17/99     1:05:51    9:20       57:48
285   Libby Shelton          F 65-69       1/24       58:13    9:20       57:49
286   Caitlin Morgan         F 30-34      17/96       59:15    9:21       57:57
287   Brianna Simpson        ATHENA       5/112       58:40    9:21       57:59
289   Erica Gallo            F 25-29      22/84     1:08:38    9:22       58:00
290   Susie Falcone          ATHENA       6/112       58:23    9:22       58:01
291   Julia Howell           F 30-34      18/96     1:05:47    9:22       58:04
292   Nancy Milbrandt        F 50-54       8/57       59:13    9:22       58:04
295   Annie Warren           F 19-24       9/42     1:08:10    9:24       58:15
298   Katie Schott           ATHENA       7/112     1:12:02    9:26       58:28
299   Heather Johnson        F 35-39     14/107     1:06:05    9:26       58:28
300   Jennifer O'Hair        F 40-44      18/99       59:10    9:28       58:36
303   Melinda Wilkinson      F 35-39     15/107       58:58    9:28       58:42
305   Emily Costello         F 35-39     16/107       59:11    9:29       58:44
306   Tracy Tryon            F 30-34      19/96       58:54    9:29       58:46
308   Myra Norton            F 15-18       5/25       59:38    9:29       58:48
309   Elizabeth Abrams       F 40-44      19/99       59:43    9:30       58:49
310   Renee Rivera-Thomas    F 40-44      20/99       59:19    9:30       58:49
311   Mary Beth Schuld       F 40-44      21/99       59:45    9:30       58:52
313   Sheryl Nagy            F 25-29      23/84       58:59    9:31       58:55
315   Suzann French          F 55-59       6/51       59:36    9:31       58:59
317   Natalie Wilson         F 40-44      22/99       59:20    9:32       59:03
318   Julie Wiltbank         F 15-18       6/25       59:25    9:32       59:03
322   Christi Burdette       F 40-44      23/99       59:22    9:34       59:14
323   Whitney Garner         F 01-14       4/50       59:26    9:34       59:14
324   Abbie Vechter          F 55-59       7/51       59:45    9:34       59:15
326   Catherine Gauthier     F 30-34      20/96       59:40    9:35       59:20
327   Lexis Heckman          F 19-24      10/42       59:54    9:35       59:20
328   Alison Forkner         ATHENA       8/112       59:57    9:35       59:21
330   Bethany Wilson         F 01-14       5/50       59:39    9:35       59:22
331   Hannah Wilson          F 19-24      11/42       59:52    9:37       59:35
334   Denise Smith           F 30-34      21/96       59:47    9:38       59:39
336   Nicole Mantle          F 35-39     17/107     1:00:22    9:38       59:44
338   Jana Heywood           F 50-54       9/57     1:03:01    9:39       59:46
339   Jodi Pencek            F 40-44      24/99     1:07:48    9:39       59:47
342   Crystal L Cummard      F 35-39     18/107     1:00:31    9:40       59:56
345   Daniela Navarro        F 15-18       7/25     1:00:14    9:42     1:00:07
348   Tara Fish              F 35-39     19/107     1:00:14    9:42     1:00:09
354   Jacqueline Sanchez     F 25-29      24/84     1:01:41    9:45     1:00:27
355   Emily James            F 25-29      25/84     1:08:04    9:45     1:00:27
357   Jennifer Holland       F 40-44      25/99     1:01:18    9:46     1:00:28
358   Crystal Gaines         ATHENA       9/112     1:01:50    9:46     1:00:32
359   Jonette Boggess        F 45-49      13/69     1:01:52    9:47     1:00:34
360   Raina Velarde          F 35-39     20/107     1:02:41    9:47     1:00:35
361   Kara Theis             F 30-34      22/96     1:01:27    9:48     1:00:41
362   Kim Arrowood           F 50-54      10/57     1:01:14    9:48     1:00:42
363   Tanya Coate            F 45-49      14/69     1:01:18    9:48     1:00:43
364   Teresa Jefferson       F 50-54      11/57     1:01:10    9:48     1:00:44
366   Nancy Ramirez          F 40-44      26/99     1:05:47    9:48     1:00:46
367   Sonja Long             F 40-44      27/99     1:01:25    9:49     1:00:51
368   Haley Heenan           F 35-39     21/107     1:01:42    9:50     1:00:54
371   Sarah Callow           F 25-29      26/84     1:01:39    9:50     1:00:56
372   Jen Mimier             F 25-29      27/84     1:01:06    9:51     1:01:00
374   Lisa Riccio            F 40-44      28/99     1:15:14    9:52     1:01:08
375   Wendi Routledge        F 30-34      23/96     1:05:26    9:52     1:01:09
378   Lindsey Forleo         F 25-29      28/84     1:02:19    9:53     1:01:14
380   Liz Caracciolo         F 45-49      15/69     1:02:21    9:54     1:01:22
381   Audrey Rood            F 50-54      12/57     1:02:23    9:55     1:01:23
382   Beth Asselin           F 50-54      13/57     1:14:25    9:55     1:01:25
383   Johnida Dockens        F 40-44      29/99     1:02:59    9:55     1:01:26
385   Lauren Arrowood        F 30-34      24/96     1:01:58    9:55     1:01:27
386   Kelly Marble           F 55-59       8/51     1:02:10    9:55     1:01:29
387   Stephanie Carmona      F 25-29      29/84     1:01:40    9:57     1:01:38
390   Rachael James          F 30-34      25/96     1:03:06    9:58     1:01:47
391   Erin Kuboshige         F 25-29      30/84     1:06:07    9:58     1:01:47
392   Elli McOmber           F 19-24      12/42     1:02:53    9:58     1:01:48
393   Rebecca Labounty       F 30-34      26/96     1:01:48    9:59     1:01:48
395   Deborah Thomas         F 35-39     22/107     1:02:28    9:59     1:01:52
397   Erin Steck             F 45-49      16/69     1:02:32   10:00     1:01:55
398   Molly Schliem          F 35-39     23/107     1:08:23   10:00     1:01:56
399   Leslie Clark           F 50-54      14/57     1:03:32   10:00     1:02:00
400   Sheena Cherian         F 35-39     24/107     1:02:14   10:01     1:02:02
401   Maricar Sese           F 50-54      15/57     1:16:25   10:01     1:02:07
403   Kennedy White          F 01-14       6/50     1:03:45   10:02     1:02:10
404   Felicie Wyatt          F 40-44      30/99     1:02:29   10:03     1:02:15
405   Shannon Duran          F 30-34      27/96     1:02:26   10:03     1:02:16
408   Brooke Carlson         F 25-29      31/84     1:02:53   10:05     1:02:27
409   Lena Rapp              F 55-59       9/51     1:02:33   10:05     1:02:29
410   Suzanne Arredondo      F 50-54      16/57     1:02:55   10:06     1:02:34
411   Maribel Hudson         F 30-34      28/96     1:02:55   10:06     1:02:34
413   Carol Fuhr             F 65-69       2/24     1:02:55   10:06     1:02:34
414   Linda Elton            F 65-69       3/24     1:03:04   10:06     1:02:35
415   Michelle Lewis         F 30-34      29/96     1:03:29   10:06     1:02:37
416   Kara Sullivan          F 30-34      30/96     1:02:50   10:07     1:02:38
420   Meghan Hood            F 40-44      31/99     1:10:50   10:08     1:02:48
421   Kiera George           F 30-34      31/96     1:07:08   10:08     1:02:48
422   Kelley Fincher         F 35-39     25/107     1:03:46   10:08     1:02:48
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425   Michelle Pederson      F 35-39     26/107     1:16:30   10:08     1:02:50
428   Kelley Manbeck         F 19-24      13/42     1:03:23   10:09     1:02:54
430   Sarh Wiltbank          F 19-24      14/42     1:03:21   10:10     1:02:59
433   Lauren Spallone        F 30-34      32/96     1:03:41   10:10     1:03:01
434   Olivia Porter          F 01-14       7/50     1:04:04   10:10     1:03:01
435   Jill Burris            F 35-39     27/107     1:03:45   10:10     1:03:02
436   Lauren Greer-Taffe     F 35-39     28/107     1:03:41   10:10     1:03:02
437   Amanda Cross           ATHENA      10/112     1:03:24   10:11     1:03:04
439   Renee French           F 40-44      32/99     1:07:56   10:12     1:03:14
443   Maria Alva             F 40-44      33/99     1:17:19   10:13     1:03:20
444   Kayley Knapek          F 25-29      32/84     1:04:15   10:14     1:03:24
445   Mollie Pettingill      F 30-34      33/96     1:10:56   10:14     1:03:24
448   Kelly Hedlund          F 30-34      34/96     1:03:47   10:15     1:03:30
449   Jamie Crawford         F 25-29      33/84     1:04:05   10:15     1:03:30
452   Michele Gilbert        F 40-44      34/99     1:08:15   10:15     1:03:33
454   Sarah Nakata           F 35-39     29/107     1:04:39   10:16     1:03:36
455   Kellie Von Borstel     F 35-39     30/107     1:04:39   10:16     1:03:36
456   Brittany Larsen        ATHENA      11/112     1:04:26   10:16     1:03:36
457   Layne Goodman          F 40-44      35/99     1:04:16   10:16     1:03:37
458   Christine Moe          F 40-44      36/99     1:03:58   10:16     1:03:37
459   Dawn Crawford          F 45-49      17/69     1:04:57   10:17     1:03:40
460   Darcy Tanner           F 35-39     31/107     1:04:13   10:17     1:03:40
461   Julia Balls            F 30-34      35/96     1:05:01   10:17     1:03:40
463   Sara Hutchinson        F 35-39     32/107     1:16:19   10:17     1:03:44
464   Amy Amann              F 35-39     33/107     1:05:01   10:18     1:03:46
465   Erin Pillsbury         F 45-49      18/69     1:04:24   10:18     1:03:46
467   Auburn Vogt            F 35-39     34/107     1:15:02   10:19     1:03:53
468   Trisha Bowman          F 50-54      17/57     1:05:08   10:20     1:03:59
469   Helen Porter           F 15-18       8/25     1:05:02   10:20     1:04:00
471   Briana Ishida          F 30-34      36/96     1:06:53   10:20     1:04:03
472   Pat Bell               F 60-64       4/25     1:04:29   10:21     1:04:06
473   Gillian Rosen          ATHENA      12/112     1:04:58   10:22     1:04:11
474   Jamie McNeal           F 35-39     35/107     1:04:47   10:22     1:04:11
475   Anisha Patel           F 35-39     36/107     1:07:00   10:22     1:04:11
479   Jennifer Johnson       F 40-44      37/99     1:04:28   10:23     1:04:22
480   Julie Roberts          F 35-39     37/107     1:05:11   10:23     1:04:23
481   Laura Mostosky         F 45-49      19/69     1:05:02   10:23     1:04:23
482   Sarah Breakiron        F 25-29      34/84     1:13:59   10:24     1:04:24
483   Faith Genove           F 25-29      35/84     1:05:19   10:24     1:04:25
485   Nancy Brammer          F 60-64       5/25     1:05:15   10:25     1:04:35
486   Ashlyn Lara            F 01-14       8/50     1:04:48   10:27     1:04:42
487   Kathleen Lara          F 30-34      37/96     1:04:48   10:27     1:04:42
488   Erica Daschbach        F 40-44      38/99     1:05:39   10:27     1:04:44
489   Sharon Jones           F 45-49      20/69     1:05:20   10:27     1:04:47
496   Koreen Grube           F 35-39     38/107     1:05:27   10:29     1:04:54
497   Trish Kiel             F 55-59      10/51     1:06:21   10:29     1:04:55
499   Karen Carney           F 55-59      11/51     1:08:47   10:29     1:04:56
501   Sue Casaway            F 60-64       6/25     1:19:44   10:30     1:05:02
502   Stacy Brunke           F 50-54      18/57     1:06:30   10:30     1:05:05
503   Shannon Nockleby       F 35-39     39/107     1:05:52   10:31     1:05:07
505   Acacia Booth           ATHENA      13/112     1:06:08   10:31     1:05:08
507   Erin Arnett            F 35-39     40/107     1:06:45   10:31     1:05:09
508   Stefanie Heaton        F 30-34      38/96     1:06:45   10:31     1:05:10
509   Tessa Watson           F 35-39     41/107     1:06:51   10:32     1:05:13
510   Michelle Schoenfeld    ATHENA      14/112     1:06:15   10:32     1:05:16
512   Rene Lang              F 50-54      19/57     1:06:15   10:32     1:05:17
513   Malissa Hocum          F 40-44      39/99     1:07:55   10:32     1:05:18
514   Reyes Couch            F 35-39     42/107     1:11:37   10:32     1:05:18
515   April Forman           ATHENA      15/112     1:05:53   10:33     1:05:21
516   Lyndsey Steele         F 30-34      39/96     1:05:33   10:33     1:05:24
517   Jennifer Utterback     F 30-34      40/96     1:07:03   10:33     1:05:24
519   Tonia Schoenberger     F 35-39     43/107     1:06:32   10:34     1:05:25
520   Brianna Stephan        F 25-29      36/84     1:06:12   10:34     1:05:25
521   Julina Bohnsack        F 35-39     44/107     1:05:41   10:34     1:05:28
522   Maegan Figueroa        F 25-29      37/84     1:06:13   10:35     1:05:34
524   Maris Hauck            F 30-34      41/96     1:05:57   10:35     1:05:35
526   Kimm Tuma              ATHENA      16/112     1:06:58   10:35     1:05:37
528   Amanda Nez             F 35-39     45/107     1:06:29   10:36     1:05:39
530   Sharon Lashway         F 30-34      42/96     1:06:53   10:36     1:05:41
531   Veronica Hovanec       F 45-49      21/69     1:07:08   10:37     1:05:46
534   Molly Porter           F 15-18       9/25     1:06:51   10:37     1:05:48
536   Alexis Ortiz           F 01-14       9/50     1:06:02   10:37     1:05:49
537   Alexis Brown           F 30-34      43/96     1:09:08   10:38     1:05:51
538   Meghan Ridgely         F 40-44      40/99     1:09:09   10:38     1:05:52
539   Jenni Tauer            ATHENA      17/112     1:06:42   10:38     1:05:53
540   Tesha Vera             F 30-34      44/96     1:06:02   10:38     1:05:53
542   Louisa Porter          ATHENA      18/112     1:06:59   10:39     1:05:57
543   Charmin Quintana       ATHENA      19/112     1:07:21   10:39     1:05:57
545   Shukan Kanuga          F 35-39     46/107     1:06:09   10:40     1:06:04
548   Cherrie Rugh           F 40-44      41/99     1:06:33   10:42     1:06:16
549   Maureen Maschue        F 25-29      38/84     1:15:14   10:42     1:06:16
551   Amanda Rowe            F 25-29      39/84     1:07:45   10:42     1:06:20
552   Iyunna Walker          F 30-34      45/96     1:07:36   10:43     1:06:24
553   Stacy North            F 40-44      42/99     1:13:57   10:43     1:06:27
554   Jennifer White         F 40-44      43/99     1:13:58   10:43     1:06:27
555   Ellie Kleincoff        F 15-18      10/25     1:07:09   10:44     1:06:30
558   Rosie Barraza          F 25-29      40/84     1:08:24   10:44     1:06:31
559   Jerricca Laier         F 40-44      44/99     1:12:58   10:44     1:06:31
560   Siobhan Ulreich-Power  F 45-49      22/69     1:12:43   10:45     1:06:35
561   Rachel Pulver          F 15-18      11/25     1:08:18   10:45     1:06:36
563   Meredith Olive         F 30-34      46/96     1:07:20   10:45     1:06:38
564   Rebecca Garbade        F 35-39     47/107     1:07:19   10:45     1:06:39
565   Richelle Ruckrich      F 25-29      41/84     1:07:20   10:45     1:06:39
566   Melissa Wastell        F 30-34      47/96     1:07:20   10:46     1:06:41
567   Dani Solomon           F 30-34      48/96     1:07:20   10:46     1:06:41
568   Evi Thompson           F 01-14      10/50     1:08:10   10:46     1:06:41
569   Kristen Thompson       F 35-39     48/107     1:08:10   10:46     1:06:41
570   Robyn Bock             ATHENA      20/112     1:07:29   10:46     1:06:44
571   Jesica Huffaker        ATHENA      21/112     1:07:29   10:46     1:06:44
572   Holly Thoman           F 19-24      15/42     1:07:05   10:46     1:06:45
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573   Melek Akgul-Lee        F 30-34      49/96     1:07:41   10:47     1:06:49
575   Beth Mellinger         F 19-24      16/42     1:07:43   10:47     1:06:50
576   Elizabeth Brusnahan    F 25-29      42/84     1:07:43   10:47     1:06:50
578   Chanel Turner          F 19-24      17/42     1:08:06   10:48     1:06:53
579   Daisy Frausto          F 30-34      50/96     1:07:57   10:48     1:06:54
580   Nicole Ellisor         F 40-44      45/99     1:14:48   10:48     1:06:54
582   Patti Montes           F 40-44      46/99     1:11:12   10:49     1:07:00
585   Bee Vilalay            F 45-49      23/69     1:07:04   10:49     1:07:04
587   Annie Scoresby         F 15-18      12/25     1:07:47   10:50     1:07:08
592   Christine Wiltbank     F 15-18      13/25     1:07:45   10:52     1:07:22
595   Nicole Cumbo           F 30-34      51/96     1:07:55   10:54     1:07:31
596   Meta Jocque            ATHENA      22/112     1:08:53   10:54     1:07:32
597   Berenice Pimentel      F 25-29      43/84     1:07:51   10:55     1:07:40
598   Cami Butler            F 30-34      52/96     1:12:02   10:56     1:07:42
599   Maeve Larson           F 01-14      11/50     1:08:01   10:56     1:07:43
602   Dell Clark             F 45-49      24/69     1:08:44   10:57     1:07:49
603   Diana Moreno           F 45-49      25/69     1:08:10   10:57     1:07:49
605   Andrea Finley          ATHENA      23/112     1:19:46   10:57     1:07:52
606   Tracy Kellerman        F 40-44      47/99     1:19:46   10:57     1:07:52
608   Estee Marrujo          F 45-49      26/69     1:15:48   10:58     1:07:54
611   Elizabeth Clowes       F 40-44      48/99     1:08:53   10:59     1:08:02
612   Leila Quiambao         F 35-39     49/107     1:09:03   10:59     1:08:04
615   Linda Wortman          F 65-69       4/24     1:08:27   11:00     1:08:10
616   Sarah Benitez          F 30-34      53/96     1:08:17   11:00     1:08:11
617   Karen Slusar           F 50-54      20/57     1:08:27   11:01     1:08:13
618   Lorill Garner          F 65-69       5/24     1:08:36   11:02     1:08:19
621   Tabitha Ann Molina     F 35-39     50/107     1:10:05   11:02     1:08:24
624   Fara Bennett           F 45-49      27/69     1:12:51   11:03     1:08:30
625   Sarah Stapley          F 15-18      14/25     1:08:50   11:04     1:08:34
627   Catie Alexander        F 35-39     51/107     1:09:27   11:05     1:08:38
630   Nichelle Bonow         F 50-54      21/57     1:09:33   11:05     1:08:40
633   Alana Natzke           F 01-14      12/50     1:10:27   11:06     1:08:48
636   Olivia Patterson       F 40-44      49/99     1:09:56   11:07     1:08:55
637   Lorena Chambers        F 50-54      22/57     1:09:24   11:08     1:08:59
639   Angela Landgren        ATHENA      24/112     1:10:01   11:08     1:09:01
640   Emilia Gomez           F 35-39     52/107     1:09:11   11:08     1:09:01
641   Katie Sansone          F 25-29      44/84     1:09:15   11:09     1:09:04
642   Lindsey Tillett        F 19-24      18/42     1:09:47   11:09     1:09:08
643   Shelley Haydel         F 45-49      28/69     1:10:45   11:10     1:09:10
644   Lynn Hooker            F 50-54      23/57     1:10:37   11:10     1:09:12
645   Alyssa Allen           F 25-29      45/84     1:10:38   11:11     1:09:15
648   Annie Horne            F 25-29      46/84     1:10:08   11:11     1:09:17
649   Courtney Stabler       F 35-39     53/107     1:10:08   11:11     1:09:17
650   Anita Glau             F 50-54      24/57     1:10:31   11:11     1:09:18
651   Sireesha Veeranki      F 35-39     54/107     1:09:23   11:11     1:09:19
654   Mary Arlen             F 60-64       7/25     1:10:19   11:11     1:09:19
655   Shelly Garland         F 25-29      47/84     1:10:02   11:11     1:09:20
657   Kirsten Hoffman        F 25-29      48/84     1:09:41   11:12     1:09:21
659   Jovanna Roman          F 30-34      54/96     1:10:37   11:12     1:09:27
661   Kortney Welch          F 01-14      13/50     1:15:38   11:13     1:09:27
662   Kristie Mitchell       ATHENA      25/112     1:17:37   11:14     1:09:34
663   Kelly Wadsworth        F 55-59      12/51     1:10:03   11:14     1:09:35
665   Lisa Baker             F 45-49      29/69     1:11:12   11:14     1:09:37
670   Lacy Bienkowski        F 30-34      55/96     1:10:44   11:15     1:09:42
673   Melissa Bomar          F 35-39     55/107     1:10:11   11:15     1:09:42
675   Katie Helle            F 30-34      56/96     1:10:23   11:15     1:09:44
676   Amy Harmon             F 35-39     56/107     1:10:41   11:15     1:09:45
677   Treesa Kurtzeborn      F 60-64       8/25     1:10:41   11:16     1:09:46
678   Whitney Nelson         F 25-29      49/84     1:10:09   11:16     1:09:47
679   Rae So                 F 60-64       9/25     1:10:42   11:16     1:09:51
680   Sina Gomez             F 40-44      50/99     1:11:12   11:17     1:09:54
681   Dawn Nuetzel           F 45-49      30/69     1:10:54   11:18     1:09:59
682   Sujey Larios           F 01-14      14/50     1:10:22   11:18     1:10:00
683   Evania Acosta          F 01-14      15/50     1:10:23   11:18     1:10:02
685   Catherine Tracy        F 65-69       6/24     1:10:21   11:19     1:10:07
686   Sadie Taylor           F 25-29      50/84     1:10:28   11:19     1:10:08
689   Shay Conway            F 35-39     57/107     1:17:53   11:21     1:10:17
691   Jennifer Nelson        F 50-54      25/57     1:11:26   11:21     1:10:19
692   Marie Applegate        F 65-69       7/24     1:11:14   11:21     1:10:20
693   Marcy Applegate        ATHENA      26/112     1:11:14   11:21     1:10:20
694   Colette Schlichter     F 35-39     58/107     1:18:27   11:21     1:10:22
695   Raquel Schoenberger    F 01-14      16/50     1:11:33   11:22     1:10:27
697   Lori Degen             F 40-44      51/99     1:11:18   11:23     1:10:29
699   Kim Olsen              ATHENA      27/112     1:11:06   11:23     1:10:32
700   Bridget Gilmore        F 30-34      57/96     1:10:38   11:23     1:10:33
701   Olivia McOmber         F 01-14      17/50     1:11:40   11:23     1:10:35
706   Alexandra Marin        F 01-14      18/50     1:11:13   11:25     1:10:46
709   Tanya Robertson        F 25-29      51/84     1:11:33   11:26     1:10:50
710   Christine Huguley      F 35-39     59/107     1:12:37   11:26     1:10:52
711   Stacia Harper          F 35-39     60/107     1:12:37   11:26     1:10:52
712   Agnes Royer            F 50-54      26/57     1:11:01   11:27     1:10:54
714   Christina Garcia       F 35-39     61/107     1:11:53   11:27     1:10:59
715   Anna Pulsipher         F 25-29      52/84     1:17:11   11:28     1:11:00
717   Brenda Careaga         F 45-49      31/69     1:11:55   11:29     1:11:08
718   Catherine Gaudreau     F 60-64      10/25     1:16:56   11:29     1:11:09
722   Amanda Hawkins         F 35-39     62/107     1:12:53   11:31     1:11:19
726   Jackie Castro          ATHENA      28/112     1:12:27   11:33     1:11:32
728   Heather Breakiron      F 25-29      53/84     1:15:56   11:33     1:11:36
729   Esther Delloso         F 45-49      32/69     1:12:19   11:34     1:11:38
730   Bridget Welch          F 40-44      52/99     1:17:49   11:34     1:11:38
731   Roopa Sreeni           F 40-44      53/99     1:12:47   11:34     1:11:40
732   Linda Riley            F 65-69       8/24     1:13:10   11:34     1:11:40
733   Wendy Maggiorotto      F 55-59      13/51     1:12:47   11:36     1:11:50
735   Kerry Driessen         F 35-39     63/107     1:12:46   11:36     1:11:50
737   Kyla Howey             F 19-24      19/42     1:13:33   11:37     1:11:57
739   Kristin Eustice        F 30-34      58/96     1:12:54   11:37     1:12:00
742   Megan Lindley          F 30-34      59/96     1:13:15   11:40     1:12:16
746   Diane Rogers           F 55-59      14/51     1:13:45   11:44     1:12:39
747   Kaylee Monls           F 19-24      20/42     1:12:52   11:44     1:12:40
748   Toni Thomas            F 50-54      27/57     1:13:19   11:44     1:12:42
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749   Debbie Crandell        F 55-59      15/51     1:28:43   11:46     1:12:52
750   Pam Rosequist          ATHENA      29/112     1:13:33   11:46     1:12:52
751   Becky Trujillo         F 30-34      60/96     1:28:43   11:46     1:12:52
752   Angela Manbeck         ATHENA      30/112     1:13:33   11:46     1:12:53
754   Becca McOmber          F 15-18      15/25     1:14:12   11:47     1:12:58
755   Buffie McOmber         F 40-44      54/99     1:14:12   11:47     1:12:58
756   Dianna Stradling       F 55-59      16/51     1:13:33   11:48     1:13:05
758   Clarice Patino         F 30-34      61/96     1:14:20   11:48     1:13:07
759   Tiana Dela Cruz        ATHENA      31/112     1:13:09   11:48     1:13:08
760   Sandra Dyk             F 45-49      33/69     1:13:21   11:48     1:13:08
761   MacKenzie Dye          F 19-24      21/42     1:13:12   11:48     1:13:09
762   Alexandra Graves       F 25-29      54/84     1:13:15   11:48     1:13:09
763   Keri O'Connor          F 30-34      62/96     1:24:54   11:49     1:13:11
765   Amanda Franks          F 35-39     64/107     1:13:32   11:49     1:13:14
766   Tracy Malerich         F 35-39     65/107     1:13:32   11:49     1:13:14
767   Jill McAlister         F 30-34      63/96     1:13:37   11:50     1:13:17
768   Kristan Milewski       F 25-29      55/84     1:14:31   11:50     1:13:22
769   Joann Barcus           F 55-59      17/51     1:14:43   11:51     1:13:24
770   Courtney Milewski      F 50-54      28/57     1:13:52   11:51     1:13:25
772   Stephanie Sims         F 45-49      34/69     1:19:42   11:52     1:13:34
773   Marti Shelton          F 40-44      55/99     1:14:01   11:52     1:13:34
774   Laurel Marek           ATHENA      32/112     1:14:34   11:53     1:13:35
775   Carol Milano           F 45-49      35/69     1:15:15   11:54     1:13:43
776   Jessica Potter         F 30-34      64/96     1:15:16   11:54     1:13:44
777   Deeanna Derouen        F 45-49      36/69     1:20:04   11:54     1:13:45
778   Eunice Rodriguez-Mille F 35-39     66/107     1:14:59   11:54     1:13:46
779   Savannah Jamieson      F 01-14      19/50     1:14:21   11:55     1:13:52
780   Sarah Stradling        F 19-24      22/42     1:14:21   11:55     1:13:52
781   Launa Wells            F 55-59      18/51     1:23:16   11:55     1:13:52
782   Maria Madrigal         F 45-49      37/69     1:14:14   11:55     1:13:52
783   Cyndy Hilby            F 60-64      11/25     1:15:16   11:56     1:13:55
784   Darla Petersen         F 65-69       9/24     1:15:16   11:56     1:13:57
785   Dawn Hoang             F 40-44      56/99     1:14:13   11:56     1:13:57
786   Miaya Owens            F 01-14      20/50     1:14:25   11:57     1:14:00
787   Brianna Porter         F 15-18      16/25     1:14:25   11:57     1:14:00
788   Ashley Riley           F 25-29      56/84     1:15:12   11:58     1:14:07
791   Cadee Cameron          F 01-14      21/50     1:15:40   11:58     1:14:09
792   Jodi Frier             F 01-14      22/50     1:15:41   11:58     1:14:09
793   Gayle Devonport        F 35-39     67/107     1:14:27   11:59     1:14:14
794   Vanesa Eacott          ATHENA      33/112     1:14:23   11:59     1:14:15
795   Cindy Cochran          F 25-29      57/84     1:21:53   11:59     1:14:17
796   Ashley Ganley          F 35-39     68/107     1:15:28   11:59     1:14:17
797   Maysa Fini             F 40-44      57/99     1:14:24   12:00     1:14:22
800   Bridget Hildebrand     ATHENA      34/112     1:14:54   12:01     1:14:25
801   Lois Hillis            F 45-49      38/69     1:15:06   12:01     1:14:27
803   Kristol Pett           F 35-39     69/107     1:18:57   12:01     1:14:30
804   Chasity Cruz           F 35-39     70/107     1:14:44   12:02     1:14:36
805   Kristal Sabaitis-Hardy F 25-29      58/84     1:16:00   12:03     1:14:38
806   Jennifer Siart         F 60-64      12/25     1:15:26   12:03     1:14:39
810   Sheryl Guerra          F 55-59      19/51     1:15:55   12:05     1:14:51
811   Aubrey Streichman      F 30-34      65/96     1:15:46   12:06     1:14:56
812   Iyeswariya Dhandayutha F 30-34      66/96     1:16:01   12:06     1:14:57
813   Danee Hammond          F 30-34      67/96     1:15:16   12:07     1:15:06
814   Carole Sexton          F 65-69      10/24     1:16:47   12:07     1:15:06
815   Sherri Castle          F 35-39     71/107     1:24:29   12:07     1:15:07
818   Robin Chowaniec        F 40-44      58/99     1:15:31   12:08     1:15:10
819   Abigail Renschler      F 40-44      59/99     1:27:29   12:08     1:15:12
820   Karissa Kroblen        ATHENA      35/112     1:16:02   12:08     1:15:13
822   Danielle Trzyna        F 19-24      23/42     1:15:47   12:09     1:15:19
823   Ginger Knight          F 40-44      60/99     1:16:08   12:11     1:15:29
824   Carrie Kerns           ATHENA      36/112     1:16:49   12:12     1:15:33
825   Miriam Jacobs          F 45-49      39/69     1:16:49   12:12     1:15:35
827   Olivia Farr            F 19-24      24/42     1:16:27   12:13     1:15:42
830   Elizabeth Maple        F 45-49      40/69     1:16:42   12:13     1:15:44
831   Michelle Walsh         F 50-54      29/57     1:16:00   12:14     1:15:48
832   Kimberly Lucas         ATHENA      37/112     1:17:09   12:14     1:15:51
833   Sarah Jones            F 35-39     72/107     1:16:15   12:14     1:15:51
834   Diane Bruchhauser      F 45-49      41/69     1:19:29   12:16     1:15:59
836   Dana Kennedy           F 45-49      42/69     1:19:29   12:16     1:16:00
841   Brett Smith            ATHENA      38/112     1:17:32   12:17     1:16:09
842   Holly Jackson          F 40-44      61/99     1:26:00   12:19     1:16:16
844   Sheryl Newman          ATHENA      39/112     1:28:40   12:19     1:16:18
845   Kim Tenney             F 45-49      43/69     1:16:58   12:19     1:16:20
847   Melissa Glover         F 45-49      44/69     1:18:01   12:19     1:16:21
848   Mariana Botero         ATHENA      40/112     1:16:24   12:20     1:16:23
849   Sandra Campas          F 40-44      62/99     1:16:31   12:20     1:16:27
851   Nicole Edwards         F 25-29      59/84     1:19:45   12:20     1:16:28
853   Jackie Stinnett        F 50-54      30/57     1:17:25   12:21     1:16:34
854   Helen Babcock          F 35-39     73/107     1:16:57   12:21     1:16:34
855   Jennie Hossack         F 45-49      45/69     1:16:59   12:22     1:16:36
856   Lisa Clifford          F 40-44      63/99     1:17:45   12:22     1:16:40
857   Cheryl Lindblom        F 45-49      46/69     1:17:45   12:22     1:16:40
858   Jessica Shepherd       F 19-24      25/42     1:16:54   12:23     1:16:46
859   Paula Ramirez- Garin   F 25-29      60/84     1:17:03   12:23     1:16:47
860   Kristine Mitchell      F 35-39     74/107     1:27:32   12:24     1:16:50
862   Catherine Monsey       F 19-24      26/42     1:17:53   12:26     1:17:01
864   Whitney Morris         ATHENA      41/112     1:17:52   12:26     1:17:04
867   Precilla Cox           F 25-29      61/84     1:19:03   12:27     1:17:08
872   Colleen Smyth          F 19-24      27/42     1:17:55   12:27     1:17:11
873   Jeannie Albert         F 45-49      47/69     1:18:35   12:28     1:17:17
874   Emily Asche            F 25-29      62/84     1:18:04   12:29     1:17:19
875   Lauren Petersen        F 19-24      28/42     1:17:32   12:29     1:17:22
877   Katie Francis          F 35-39     75/107     1:19:01   12:29     1:17:23
878   Kim Stringham          F 40-44      64/99     1:17:40   12:30     1:17:25
879   Lisa Riley             F 35-39     76/107     1:17:41   12:30     1:17:25
880   Norma Luhning          F 65-69      11/24     1:18:39   12:31     1:17:36
881   Mary Kate Lang         F 25-29      63/84     1:18:36   12:32     1:17:37
882   Annie Chiang           F 35-39     77/107     1:18:57   12:32     1:17:39
883   Chitra Madanmohan      F 35-39     78/107     1:18:35   12:32     1:17:43
885   Lorena Aguilera        F 30-34      68/96     1:18:44   12:33     1:17:46
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886   Jessica Gaa            F 35-39     79/107     1:18:24   12:34     1:17:50
887   Marti MacChi           F 50-54      31/57     1:18:46   12:34     1:17:54
888   Rose Spicker           F 55-59      20/51     1:18:23   12:34     1:17:54
889   Donna Evans            F 55-59      21/51     1:18:23   12:34     1:17:54
890   Kathryn Krause         F 50-54      32/57     1:19:05   12:35     1:17:56
891   Zhe Wang               F 19-24      29/42     1:18:58   12:35     1:17:56
892   Teri Davis             F 55-59      22/51     1:18:31   12:35     1:17:57
894   Rose Olson             ATHENA      42/112     1:18:53   12:35     1:18:01
895   Ruth Edeto Malone      F 19-24      30/42     1:18:53   12:35     1:18:01
897   Kristie Valdez-Wurtz 1 ATHENA      43/112     1:19:03   12:36     1:18:03
898   MacKenzie Cooley       F 19-24      31/42     1:19:45   12:36     1:18:07
899   Lauren Delafuente      F 35-39     80/107     1:18:27   12:37     1:18:12
901   Barbara Caldwell       F 50-54      33/57     1:19:53   12:41     1:18:33
902   Theresa Dettler        F 35-39     81/107     1:19:51   12:42     1:18:42
904   Laura Tongring         F 50-54      34/57     1:20:21   12:46     1:19:07
908   Amanda Fonseca         F 35-39     82/107     1:19:30   12:49     1:19:28
909   Karla Escobar          F 35-39     83/107     1:20:12   12:49     1:19:28
910   Madison Moffat         ATHENA      44/112     1:20:10   12:50     1:19:33
913   Karen Yee              F 45-49      48/69     1:20:21   12:52     1:19:43
914   Heather Morris         F 40-44      65/99     1:20:16   12:52     1:19:46
915   Dustin Westover        F 35-39     84/107     1:20:16   12:52     1:19:46
916   Heather Liber          F 40-44      66/99     1:20:06   12:53     1:19:50
917   Stacie Carter          F 40-44      67/99     1:21:11   12:53     1:19:51
918   Cheryl Schaffer        F 35-39     85/107     1:20:52   12:53     1:19:51
919   Kelly Hahn             ATHENA      45/112     1:20:52   12:53     1:19:52
920   Suzanne Shockey        F 35-39     86/107     1:20:52   12:53     1:19:53
921   Guylaine Cliche        F 45-49      49/69     1:20:15   12:54     1:19:54
923   Yvette Hernandez       F 40-44      68/99     1:21:31   12:55     1:20:02
924   Julie Krush            ATHENA      46/112     1:32:23   12:56     1:20:06
926   Criss Stern            F 55-59      23/51     1:34:25   12:56     1:20:07
929   Deborah Sanderson      F 50-54      35/57     1:20:47   12:56     1:20:11
930   Joely Sanders          F 45-49      50/69     1:20:24   12:57     1:20:17
932   Denise Stanfield       F 55-59      24/51     1:21:04   12:59     1:20:25
933   Deborah Wasson         F 55-59      25/51     1:21:36   12:59     1:20:30
934   Julie Greenberg        F 30-34      69/96     1:21:51   13:00     1:20:33
936   Krystal McCoy          F 35-39     87/107     1:21:00   13:00     1:20:34
938   Ayin Hernandez         F 30-34      70/96     1:29:02   13:05     1:21:02
939   Sara Ingram            F 45-49      51/69     1:29:02   13:05     1:21:02
941   Jennifer Stefanoski    ATHENA      47/112     1:22:57   13:08     1:21:23
942   Brianne Westberg       F 35-39     88/107     1:22:33   13:10     1:21:36
943   Ashley Igleski         F 30-34      71/96     1:22:33   13:10     1:21:37
944   Katie Murset           F 35-39     89/107     1:22:59   13:10     1:21:37
946   Lisa Roberts           F 50-54      36/57     1:22:22   13:11     1:21:43
947   Erin Reiser            F 30-34      72/96     1:33:24   13:12     1:21:50
948   Rebecca Perlove        F 50-54      37/57     1:22:48   13:12     1:21:51
949   Andrea Bevil           ATHENA      48/112     1:21:58   13:13     1:21:53
950   Ada Bojorquez          ATHENA      49/112     1:21:59   13:13     1:21:53
951   Shawntel Villarreal    ATHENA      50/112     1:22:26   13:14     1:21:58
952   Amanda Knowles         F 30-34      73/96     1:32:34   13:14     1:22:00
954   Emily Phares           F 35-39     90/107     1:22:29   13:14     1:22:03
955   Rosie Jarvis           F 65-69      12/24     1:22:16   13:14     1:22:03
956   Jennifer Hochradel     F 40-44      69/99     1:36:21   13:15     1:22:05
957   Shauna Chase           ATHENA      51/112     1:23:36   13:15     1:22:06
958   Alicia Parker          ATHENA      52/112     1:23:10   13:16     1:22:13
959   Padma Ambadipudi       F 55-59      26/51     1:23:15   13:16     1:22:15
960   Padma Ambadipudi       F 55-59      27/51     1:23:15   13:16     1:22:15
963   Emily Hales            F 19-24      32/42     1:22:21   13:17     1:22:17
965   Vicki Stoyer           F 60-64      13/25     1:22:53   13:17     1:22:19
966   Elizabeth Baduqui      F 30-34      74/96     1:22:41   13:18     1:22:25
968   Monique Yazzie         F 35-39     91/107     1:23:34   13:19     1:22:30
969   Amy McConnell          F 25-29      64/84     1:23:34   13:21     1:22:46
970   Cortni McConnell       F 25-29      65/84     1:23:35   13:21     1:22:46
972   Amorette Poulsen       F 01-14      23/50     1:23:09   13:21     1:22:47
973   Alaiza Martinez        F 01-14      24/50     1:23:09   13:22     1:22:47
974   Regina Widjaya         F 25-29      66/84     1:22:47   13:22     1:22:47
975   Roshana Whittaker      F 25-29      67/84     1:23:05   13:22     1:22:47
977   Julie Kelgor           ATHENA      53/112     1:24:19   13:23     1:22:53
978   Julia Reed             F 30-34      75/96     1:24:04   13:23     1:22:56
979   Suhanya Subramaniyan   F 35-39     92/107     1:23:21   13:24     1:23:00
981   Shirley Henry          F 55-59      28/51     1:24:28   13:24     1:23:04
982   Barbara Baxter-Rosenbl F 60-64      14/25     1:23:41   13:24     1:23:05
983   Amanda Hull            F 30-34      76/96     1:24:54   13:26     1:23:16
984   Barbara Kerley         F 50-54      38/57     1:23:38   13:27     1:23:18
985   Jenny Ho               F 40-44      70/99     1:33:52   13:27     1:23:18
986   Mandi Doryland         F 50-54      39/57     1:23:52   13:27     1:23:22
987   Amanda Chase           F 30-34      77/96     1:24:39   13:27     1:23:22
988   Mariya Kapadia         F 30-34      78/96     1:23:33   13:27     1:23:22
989   Anuradha Nori          F 35-39     93/107     1:24:30   13:27     1:23:22
990   Cindy Yost             F 55-59      29/51     1:23:38   13:28     1:23:29
992   Divya Chandel          F 30-34      79/96     1:23:53   13:30     1:23:41
993   Ali Atwood             F 40-44      71/99     1:25:38   13:31     1:23:44
994   Rashelle Erb           ATHENA      54/112     1:24:42   13:31     1:23:47
995   Sandy Clerc            F 55-59      30/51     1:25:07   13:31     1:23:48
996   Judy Hobbs             F 55-59      31/51     1:25:10   13:32     1:23:49
1001  Emma Norton            F 01-14      25/50     1:25:07   13:36     1:24:17
1002  Diane Bowman           ATHENA      55/112     1:30:48   13:36     1:24:17
1003  Kristin Randels        F 45-49      52/69     1:24:48   13:36     1:24:19
1004  Maritza Zayas          ATHENA      56/112     1:24:34   13:38     1:24:32
1005  Marlene Koester        F 40-44      72/99     1:24:43   13:38     1:24:32
1006  Deana Degraffenried    F 40-44      73/99     1:24:43   13:39     1:24:33
1007  Makenna Webb           F 01-14      26/50     1:25:55   13:39     1:24:34
1009  Stefany Shaibi         F 40-44      74/99     1:25:53   13:39     1:24:36
1010  Jessika Muggy          F 19-24      33/42     1:25:19   13:39     1:24:36
1013  Amanda Flower          F 15-18      17/25     1:26:13   13:40     1:24:42
1014  Vennela Ambadipudi     F 01-14      27/50     1:25:43   13:41     1:24:47
1015  Vachon Harper Young    F 55-59      32/51     1:25:39   13:42     1:24:54
1016  Annette Partch         F 30-34      80/96     1:26:20   13:42     1:24:55
1017  Anna Ritchie           F 01-14      28/50     1:25:12   13:43     1:24:59
1018  Ke Cao                 F 19-24      34/42     1:25:58   13:43     1:25:00
1020  Molly Scott            F 15-18      18/25     1:26:37   13:45     1:25:10
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1021  Claire Procter-Murphy  F 15-18      19/25     1:26:37   13:45     1:25:10
1024  Lisa Welsh             F 35-39     94/107     1:26:44   13:45     1:25:13
1025  Colleen Worrell        F 35-39     95/107     1:33:34   13:45     1:25:14
1026  Linda Savage           F 60-64      15/25     1:25:47   13:45     1:25:15
1027  Teresa Martin          F 45-49      53/69     1:27:01   13:48     1:25:29
1028  Linda Walker           ATHENA      57/112     1:38:04   13:48     1:25:33
1031  Melissa Gamboa         ATHENA      58/112     1:26:48   13:52     1:25:57
1032  Holly Young            F 40-44      75/99     1:26:12   13:52     1:25:59
1033  Janelle Faunce         F 40-44      76/99     1:26:58   13:53     1:26:02
1034  Naomi Rivera           F 45-49      54/69     1:27:43   13:54     1:26:09
1035  Kimberly Patterson     F 45-49      55/69     1:27:20   13:55     1:26:12
1036  Karen McAllister       F 55-59      33/51     1:27:13   13:55     1:26:13
1037  Wendy Warn             F 45-49      56/69     1:38:32   13:55     1:26:15
1038  Christina Priest       F 40-44      77/99     1:27:00   13:56     1:26:19
1040  Danelle Simpkins       ATHENA      59/112     1:28:14   14:02     1:26:56
1041  Julie Turner           ATHENA      60/112     1:27:03   14:02     1:26:56
1042  Megan Cottrell         F 25-29      68/84     1:27:57   14:02     1:26:59
1043  Staci Eaton            F 30-34      81/96     1:28:09   14:03     1:27:01
1044  Jamie Cook             ATHENA      61/112     1:28:11   14:03     1:27:04
1045  Nina Britt             F 19-24      35/42     1:27:20   14:06     1:27:20
1046  Valerie Thomsen        F 50-54      40/57     1:28:25   14:06     1:27:23
1047  Debbi Lannon-Smith     F 55-59      34/51     1:29:00   14:09     1:27:40
1049  Marti Ginn             NO AGE         3/3     1:35:36   14:09     1:27:43
1050  Lisa Bradshaw          F 50-54      41/57     1:37:14   14:11     1:27:51
1051  Nancie Drape           F 55-59      35/51     1:28:56   14:11     1:27:55
1052  Emily Christ           ATHENA      62/112     1:29:25   14:12     1:27:58
1053  Alyssa Jorgensen       F 19-24      36/42     1:32:31   14:14     1:28:11
1056  Olivia Janes           F 01-14      29/50     1:29:53   14:15     1:28:19
1057  Jennifer Grant         F 40-44      78/99     1:29:53   14:15     1:28:19
1058  Julie Sieron           ATHENA      63/112     1:29:26   14:15     1:28:20
1059  Emma Webb              F 15-18      20/25     1:29:52   14:17     1:28:32
1060  Penny Moreno           F 40-44      79/99     1:28:34   14:17     1:28:34
1061  Jodi Benziger          F 30-34      82/96     1:28:38   14:18     1:28:38
1062  Melissa Fischer        F 01-14      30/50     1:29:16   14:20     1:28:49
1064  Alyssa Rubio           F 01-14      31/50     1:29:16   14:20     1:28:49
1065  Cathy Drake            F 60-64      16/25     1:28:53   14:21     1:28:53
1067  Jeanna Knowles         ATHENA      64/112     1:39:35   14:22     1:29:01
1068  Patricia Schneckenburg F 65-69      13/24     1:39:35   14:22     1:29:01
1069  Andrea Irelan          F 35-39     96/107     1:29:52   14:22     1:29:03
1070  Tracy Garner           F 25-29      69/84     1:30:45   14:23     1:29:11
1071  Cathy Wiltbank         ATHENA      65/112     1:29:35   14:24     1:29:12
1072  Paula Johnson          F 45-49      57/69     1:31:00   14:24     1:29:14
1075  Kimberly Christie      F 50-54      42/57     1:31:01   14:24     1:29:15
1077  Mary Turner            F 50-54      43/57     1:30:58   14:29     1:29:45
1078  Alayna Roberts         ATHENA      66/112     1:31:12   14:30     1:29:51
1079  Michelle Dunn          ATHENA      67/112     1:30:41   14:30     1:29:54
1081  Nicole Lopez-Conti     ATHENA      68/112     1:30:37   14:31     1:29:55
1082  Kristen Hehr           ATHENA      69/112     1:30:36   14:31     1:29:58
1083  Penny Dechant          ATHENA      70/112     1:31:02   14:32     1:30:03
1085  Sonal Brahmbhatt       F 45-49      58/69     1:30:23   14:32     1:30:07
1086  Rosabel Angeles        F 45-49      59/69     1:31:46   14:33     1:30:12
1088  Jalyssa Gasmen         F 25-29      70/84     1:31:27   14:34     1:30:16
1090  Rhonda Harmon          ATHENA      71/112     1:31:41   14:35     1:30:23
1091  Tamra Crandell         ATHENA      72/112     1:45:49   14:35     1:30:25
1093  Abagail Ferguson       F 01-14      32/50     1:31:19   14:37     1:30:32
1094  Colleen Shumway        F 65-69      14/24     1:31:19   14:37     1:30:33
1096  Brenda Eden            F 40-44      80/99     1:31:53   14:38     1:30:40
1098  Raegan Robinson-Mitche F 01-14      33/50     1:31:28   14:41     1:30:57
1099  Christine Stokan       F 25-29      71/84     1:31:28   14:41     1:30:57
1100  Trina Hood             F 40-44      81/99     1:31:12   14:41     1:30:58
1102  Donna Dureka           ATHENA      73/112     1:32:10   14:41     1:31:03
1103  Shulogna Duttaroy      F 35-39     97/107     1:32:20   14:42     1:31:05
1104  Adriana Sanchez        ATHENA      74/112     1:31:57   14:45     1:31:22
1105  Angela Rodela          ATHENA      75/112     1:32:59   14:46     1:31:30
1107  Abby Boll              F 01-14      34/50     1:33:16   14:49     1:31:49
1108  Jane Sedlacek          F 60-64      17/25     1:32:38   14:50     1:31:54
1109  Ilaney Conway          F 01-14      35/50     1:32:29   14:50     1:31:55
1110  Alexandria Cooper      F 01-14      36/50     1:32:30   14:50     1:31:56
1112  Marlene Ellingson      F 55-59      36/51     1:32:56   14:52     1:32:08
1113  Danielle Arsenault     F 30-34      83/96     1:33:38   14:53     1:32:11
1114  Marinda Miguel         F 40-44      82/99     1:32:31   14:53     1:32:16
1115  Lynn Watts             ATHENA      76/112     1:33:02   14:53     1:32:17
1116  Judy Skroback          F 60-64      18/25     1:32:21   14:54     1:32:21
1117  Vicki Simms            F 60-64      19/25     1:33:06   14:54     1:32:22
1118  Liz Svoboda            ATHENA      77/112     1:32:36   14:55     1:32:24
1119  Sherry Brinkerhoff     ATHENA      78/112     1:34:04   14:55     1:32:26
1120  Leslie Anderson        ATHENA      79/112     1:33:12   14:55     1:32:27
1121  Tina Costalez          F 30-34      84/96     1:48:02   14:55     1:32:29
1124  Theresa Boggie         F 55-59      37/51     1:33:32   14:57     1:32:36
1125  Kathleen Boyer         F 50-54      44/57     1:33:21   14:57     1:32:40
1126  Teresa Fontaine        F 50-54      45/57     1:33:21   14:57     1:32:41
1127  Stacie Bennett         F 30-34      85/96     1:34:28   14:57     1:32:41
1128  Rochelle Morgan        F 40-44      83/99     1:33:12   14:57     1:32:42
1129  Kellie Gilligan        F 55-59      38/51     1:33:44   14:58     1:32:43
1131  Jeanne Eilertsen       F 55-59      39/51     1:46:53   14:58     1:32:46
1132  Kavery Bhattacharya    F 50-54      46/57     1:33:51   14:58     1:32:47
1136  Sheetal Ibrampurkar    F 30-34      86/96     1:33:35   15:03     1:33:16
1137  Chipo Chizengeni       F 35-39     98/107     1:33:22   15:04     1:33:20
1138  Xi Yang                F 25-29      72/84     1:34:23   15:04     1:33:22
1139  Reagan Richey          F 01-14      37/50     1:34:14   15:05     1:33:28
1142  Teresa Imholte         ATHENA      80/112     1:34:11   15:07     1:33:38
1143  Dana Webb              ATHENA      81/112     1:35:07   15:08     1:33:46
1146  Kamya Ananth           F 30-34      87/96     1:34:06   15:10     1:34:00
1147  Allison Termyna        ATHENA      82/112     1:34:37   15:11     1:34:04
1148  Ashley Braun           F 25-29      73/84     1:34:58   15:13     1:34:17
1149  Shannon Parrington     F 35-39     99/107     1:35:38   15:14     1:34:25
1152  Yolanda Flores         F 40-44      84/99     1:34:35   15:15     1:34:30
1153  Vasanti White          F 35-39    100/107     1:36:30   15:19     1:34:54
1154  Laurie Sudol           F 50-54      47/57     1:35:25   15:20     1:35:03
1155  Allison Johnson        F 40-44      85/99     1:36:50   15:21     1:35:06
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1156  Leah Davis             ATHENA      83/112     1:36:50   15:21     1:35:07
1157  Amy Schiefer           F 30-34      88/96     1:35:28   15:21     1:35:09
1163  Jessica Snyder         F 35-39    101/107     1:37:23   15:25     1:35:30
1164  Charla Matich          F 65-69      15/24     1:36:14   15:26     1:35:37
1166  Kylie Van Wagenen      F 15-18      21/25     1:43:50   15:27     1:35:45
1167  Deb Dillon             F 65-69      16/24     1:36:22   15:29     1:35:59
1168  Stephanie Kramer       F 35-39    102/107     1:36:49   15:32     1:36:15
1170  Angelica White         ATHENA      84/112     1:48:54   15:33     1:36:21
1171  Bobbie Forshaw         F 65-69      17/24     1:36:31   15:34     1:36:31
1172  Shay Butler            F 19-24      37/42     1:45:53   15:35     1:36:31
1174  Lynette Lettsome       ATHENA      85/112     1:38:25   15:35     1:36:37
1175  Lindsay Larsen         F 25-29      74/84     1:46:01   15:36     1:36:40
1177  Hilda Livingston       F 50-54      48/57     1:37:38   15:37     1:36:45
1179  Melissa Gramse         F 25-29      75/84     1:38:00   15:40     1:37:05
1180  Esther Wilson          ATHENA      86/112     1:39:07   15:40     1:37:07
1181  Olivia Penfold         F 01-14      38/50     1:37:41   15:41     1:37:10
1182  Melanie McAfee         F 25-29      76/84     1:37:43   15:41     1:37:11
1184  Nevaeh Robles          F 01-14      39/50     1:37:43   15:41     1:37:12
1185  Lilliana Diaz          F 01-14      40/50     1:37:44   15:41     1:37:12
1186  Lisa Ashton            F 30-34      89/96     1:37:47   15:42     1:37:15
1188  Presley Barnes         F 15-18      22/25     1:39:00   15:45     1:37:39
1189  Carly Ellsworth        F 19-24      38/42     1:38:01   15:46     1:37:42
1190  Chelsea Jones          ATHENA      87/112     1:38:01   15:46     1:37:42
1192  Rosemarry Hayes        F 15-18      23/25     1:39:05   15:46     1:37:45
1194  Elizabeth Wiegelt      F 30-34      90/96     1:38:31   15:48     1:37:54
1195  Jennifer Hostetler     ATHENA      88/112     1:38:32   15:48     1:37:55
1197  Gwen Martinez          ATHENA      89/112     1:41:49   15:54     1:38:29
1198  Kathy Grazier          F 55-59      40/51     1:39:48   15:55     1:38:38
1199  Tiffany Jones          F 40-44      86/99     1:40:03   15:59     1:39:00
1200  Melissa Kahn           F 40-44      87/99     1:40:03   15:59     1:39:00
1202  Alexis Sprecher        F 19-24      39/42     1:39:21   16:01     1:39:15
1203  Bari Sprecher          F 25-29      77/84     1:39:21   16:01     1:39:16
1204  Jackie Arzt            F 50-54      49/57     1:39:20   16:01     1:39:16
1205  Frances Hengy          F 60-64      20/25     1:40:03   16:02     1:39:23
1207  Maeve Drake-Lavelle    F 30-34      91/96     1:51:14   16:03     1:39:31
1210  Ann Patterson          F 45-49      60/69     1:40:25   16:07     1:39:53
1211  Jane Heginbotham       ATHENA      90/112     1:40:44   16:07     1:39:56
1214  Radhika Babaria        F 25-29      78/84     1:44:08   16:15     1:40:40
1215  Patricia Blickfeldt    F 30-34      92/96     1:41:30   16:18     1:41:04
1216  Lisa Perrone           F 55-59      41/51     1:41:38   16:19     1:41:10
1218  Terri Richter          F 55-59      42/51     1:41:43   16:20     1:41:16
1219  Andrea Baltz           F 45-49      61/69     1:42:27   16:23     1:41:34
1220  Danielle Alfieri       ATHENA      91/112     1:42:28   16:23     1:41:34
1224  Jennifer Ortiz         F 40-44      88/99     1:42:28   16:30     1:42:14
1225  Sharon Handzel         F 70 UP        2/3     1:42:28   16:30     1:42:14
1226  Kim Carter             F 60-64      21/25     1:43:38   16:32     1:42:27
1227  Heather Dennis         F 40-44      89/99     1:43:19   16:32     1:42:29
1228  Saskia B               ATHENA      92/112     1:42:53   16:34     1:42:39
1230  Katelynn Webb          F 01-14      41/50     1:44:27   16:35     1:42:47
1231  Charlene Kuntz         F 01-14      42/50     1:44:27   16:35     1:42:49
1232  Kimberly Leib          F 60-64      22/25     1:49:18   16:39     1:43:14
1233  Kathy Mitchell         ATHENA      93/112     1:44:52   16:40     1:43:18
1235  Lori Harring           F 55-59      43/51     1:44:59   16:41     1:43:21
1236  Marie Tilson           F 65-69      18/24     1:45:02   16:42     1:43:28
1237  Cora Newman            F 01-14      43/50     1:44:31   16:42     1:43:31
1238  Mary Newman            F 01-14      44/50     1:44:36   16:43     1:43:34
1239  Michele Fredlake       F 55-59      44/51     1:44:31   16:43     1:43:34
1240  Alexis Fox             F 01-14      45/50     1:45:19   16:44     1:43:40
1241  Gabrielle Fox          F 01-14      46/50     1:45:19   16:44     1:43:40
1243  Heather Thoman         F 25-29      79/84     1:44:22   16:47     1:44:02
1244  Erin Bratton           F 19-24      40/42     1:45:18   16:49     1:44:14
1246  Ina Etsitty            ATHENA      94/112     1:44:37   16:50     1:44:21
1247  Susan Shaner           F 60-64      23/25     1:45:51   16:52     1:44:34
1249  Elvira Massoud         ATHENA      95/112     1:46:24   16:53     1:44:39
1251  Patricia Gibson-Ballar F 50-54      50/57     1:44:52   16:54     1:44:45
1252  Sarah Anderson         F 19-24      41/42     1:46:10   16:56     1:44:54
1253  Linda Anderson         F 50-54      51/57     1:46:11   16:56     1:44:54
1254  Maddy Parker           F 01-14      47/50     1:45:27   16:56     1:44:56
1255  Heidi Dinehart         ATHENA      96/112     1:45:12   16:57     1:45:01
1256  Issy Parker            F 01-14      48/50     1:45:34   16:57     1:45:03
1257  Tisha Bourne           F 45-49      62/69     1:45:40   16:58     1:45:10
1258  Miranda McGill         F 15-18      24/25     1:46:38   16:58     1:45:11
1259  Lindsey Rahaeuser      F 35-39    103/107     1:46:22   17:01     1:45:25
1260  Leticia Drummond       ATHENA      97/112     1:46:41   17:01     1:45:30
1261  Johnetta Davis         F 65-69      19/24     1:46:43   17:02     1:45:35
1262  Dian McDougall         F 55-59      45/51     1:46:37   17:03     1:45:41
1263  Diana Phillips         F 55-59      46/51     1:46:38   17:03     1:45:41
1267  Beth Rosenfeld         F 25-29      80/84     1:47:16   17:07     1:46:04
1268  Dawn Crawford          ATHENA      98/112     1:47:26   17:11     1:46:29
1269  Minda Simmons          F 60-64      24/25     1:46:35   17:11     1:46:31
1270  Bethany Brown          ATHENA      99/112     1:58:01   17:13     1:46:43
1271  Laura Hertzler         F 40-44      90/99     1:58:01   17:13     1:46:43
1273  Joyce Smalley          F 50-54      52/57     1:47:57   17:15     1:46:55
1274  Cheryl Sharpe          F 45-49      63/69     1:47:57   17:15     1:46:55
1275  Diana Teron            F 50-54      53/57     1:47:26   17:15     1:46:56
1278  Sarah McFarland        ATHENA     100/112     1:48:58   17:22     1:47:39
1279  Evelyn Odell           F 65-69      20/24     1:48:05   17:23     1:47:45
1280  Brenda Brown           F 45-49      64/69     1:49:35   17:26     1:48:05
1281  Linda Saulsby          F 55-59      47/51     1:49:24   17:27     1:48:08
1282  Dorothy Spears         F 60-64      25/25     1:49:26   17:27     1:48:09
1284  Keyu Wan               F 25-29      81/84     1:49:34   17:30     1:48:28
1285  Susan Stronach         ATHENA     101/112     1:49:17   17:33     1:48:44
1286  Tracey Vicker          F 45-49      65/69     1:49:17   17:33     1:48:46
1287  Kathleen Lancaster     ATHENA     102/112     1:50:02   17:34     1:48:50
1288  Patricia Bentley       ATHENA     103/112     1:49:13   17:35     1:48:58
1289  Maria J Maslach        F 40-44      91/99     1:49:14   17:35     1:48:58
1291  Ellie Salgian          F 35-39    104/107     1:50:45   17:39     1:49:25
1292  Kimberly McMullin      F 45-49      66/69     2:04:28   17:40     1:49:29
1293  Celeste Agnew          ATHENA     104/112     2:04:28   17:40     1:49:30
1294  Charmin Allen          F 45-49      67/69     1:50:20   17:42     1:49:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1295  Nikki Wood             F 40-44      92/99     1:50:33   17:43     1:49:50
1296  Mandalay Andrews       F 15-18      25/25     1:50:33   17:43     1:49:51
1297  Linda Barnes           F 65-69      21/24     1:51:19   17:44     1:49:51
1298  Robyn Soden            F 01-14      49/50     1:51:48   17:58     1:51:23
1299  MacKenzie Perea-Cannad F 01-14      50/50     1:51:48   17:58     1:51:23
1301  Rebecca Merrill        F 65-69      22/24     1:52:47   18:01     1:51:40
1302  Amy Lengyel            F 45-49      68/69     1:53:23   18:04     1:51:58
1303  Wendy Marckmann        F 40-44      93/99     1:53:23   18:04     1:51:58
1304  Jane Jolley            ATHENA     105/112     1:53:24   18:04     1:51:59
1306  Marjorie Ponce De Leon F 35-39    105/107     1:53:41   18:07     1:52:19
1309  Zoe Lopez              F 25-29      82/84     1:53:25   18:08     1:52:22
1310  Kathleen Martin        ATHENA     106/112     1:54:39   18:19     1:53:34
1311  Jessica Gard           F 65-69      23/24     1:56:35   18:21     1:53:45
1313  Cindy Creed            F 50-54      54/57     1:54:04   18:24     1:54:04
1314  Tami Gray              F 55-59      48/51     1:54:04   18:24     1:54:04
1315  Stephanie Niemtschk    F 50-54      55/57     1:56:21   18:29     1:54:33
1317  Rachel Reyna           F 40-44      94/99     1:55:15   18:30     1:54:41
1318  Myra Huber             F 50-54      56/57     1:56:35   18:32     1:54:55
1320  Esther Ellsworth Bower F 35-39    106/107     1:57:53   18:39     1:55:33
1322  Deborah Newman         F 65-69      24/24     1:57:30   18:47     1:56:25
1323  Rebekah Ellingson      F 25-29      83/84     1:57:39   18:51     1:56:52
1324  Carole Rayes           F 55-59      49/51     1:57:37   18:53     1:57:01
1325  Lora Hasselkus         F 40-44      95/99     1:57:38   18:53     1:57:01
1326  Priscilla McKerry      F 45-49      69/69     1:58:04   18:53     1:57:02
1327  Roxanne Coleman        F 55-59      50/51     1:58:38   19:01     1:57:50
1328  Alicia Durfee          F 30-34      93/96     1:58:38   19:01     1:57:50
1329  Sandhya Gururaj        F 40-44      96/99     1:59:07   19:01     1:57:54
1330  Deepa Dharmarajan      F 40-44      97/99     1:59:07   19:02     1:57:55
1332  Jeanette Nagel         ATHENA     107/112     2:00:32   19:10     1:58:49
1333  Courtni Davis          ATHENA     108/112     1:59:20   19:14     1:59:12
1334  Marna Harris           F 40-44      98/99     2:01:15   19:15     1:59:21
1336  Kimberly Williams      F 40-44      99/99     2:01:21   19:22     2:00:05
1337  Alexis Fitzpatrick     ATHENA     109/112     2:01:21   19:23     2:00:06
1338  Rosa Teran             F 70 UP        3/3     2:01:49   19:23     2:00:09
1339  Natasha Vermani        F 30-34      94/96     2:01:52   19:27     2:00:36
1340  Sushmaa Madhushankar   F 30-34      95/96     2:01:52   19:28     2:00:37
1341  Suvitha Selvarajan     F 19-24      42/42     2:02:19   19:33     2:01:10
1342  Anu Achary             F 30-34      96/96     2:02:19   19:33     2:01:10
1343  Kate Flores            F 25-29      84/84     2:01:48   19:35     2:01:23
1344  Ami Markle             ATHENA     110/112     2:03:19   19:37     2:01:34
1345  Ethel Walton           ATHENA     111/112     2:01:56   19:40     2:01:56
1348  Ericka Fernandez       F 50-54      57/57     2:08:59   20:42     2:08:16
1349  Luz Lee                F 55-59      51/51     2:08:59   20:42     2:08:16
1350  Angela Smith           ATHENA     112/112     2:15:55   21:42     2:14:29
1351  Misty Maddox           F 35-39    107/107     2:24:14   23:16     2:24:14
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